Lake Nona Middle School Soccer

2019-2020

i

KNIGHTS
Opponent Location
Innovation Lake Nona Middle
Meadow Woods Meadow Woods Middle
Hunters Creek Hunters Creek Middle
Westridge Westridge Middle
Freedom Lake Nona Middle
South Creek Lake Nona Middle
Walker Walker Middle School

Playoffs (Top 3 teams from each cluster advance to playoffs)

Round 1 TBA
Round 2 TBA
Quarter Finals TBA
Semi-Final TBA
Championship TBA

Boys Head Coach: Dennis Jones
Girls Head Coach: Chelsea Stoeckigt

Date

8/28/19
9/4/19
9/5/19
9/9/19
9/11/19
9/16/19
9/18/19

9/23/19
9/25/19
9/30/19
10/2/19
10/7 or 10/9

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



