Lake Nona Middle School Soccer 2019-2020



<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
Innovation	Lake Nona Middle	8/28/19	5:00pm
Meadow Woods	Meadow Woods Middle	9/4/19	5:00pm
Hunters Creek	Hunters Creek Middle	9/5/19	5:30pm
Westridge	Westridge Middle	9/9/19	5:30pm
Freedom	Lake Nona Middle	9/11/19	5:00pm
South Creek	Lake Nona Middle	9/16/19	5:30pm
Walker	Walker Middle School	9/18/19	5:00pm
Playoffs (Top 3 teams from each cluster advance to playoffs)			
Round 1	TBA	9/23/19	TBA
Round 2	TBA	9/25/19	TBA
Quarter Finals	TBA	9/30/19	TBA
Semi-Final	TBA	10/2/19	TBA
Championship	TBA	10/7 or 10/9	TBA

Girls play first game immediately followed by Boys.

Boys Head Coach: Dennis Jones Girls Head Coach: Chelsea Stoeckigt